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Clashing with the curtains.
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A. King Kong light?
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B. Extremely large measure
of comparison 116
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C. Endow with new life
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D. Famed for her hat with the
price tag on it  79 
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E. Chesapeake Bay workers
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F. Elvis chart-topper
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G. Court case
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H. Well-informed bettors or
speculators 149
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I. Police headquarters
112

 
 29 

 
 43 

 
108

 
134

 
122

 
 72 

   
126

 
 52 

 
 94 

 
 66 

 
140

.

J. Grand Canyon sculptor
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K. Very, very unfortunate or
regrettable 138
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L. Mr. Basketball, the NBA's
first "big man" 136
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M. Advance; progress
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N. On the same page as
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O. Cole Porter classic
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